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-£0.10

£2.90

£2.20

£5.00

£5.00

Briki

67 Exmouth Market
London, London EC1R 4QL

02072788745

Latte T/A

Bring My Own Cup

Americano T/A

Subtotal

Total £ 5 00

MASTERCARD
9477

March 04, 2020 • 9:27 am
Order ID: MDKSS3NVS86QA

Hide Details

Card: Mastercard 9477
March 04, 2020, 9:27 AM
Method: CONTACTLESS

Authorization Code: 124810
AID: A0000000041010

CVM: NO CARDHOLDER VERIFICATION

VAT
% EX-VAT TAX INC VAT

20.00% £4.17 £0.83 £5.00

View the Privacy Policies for
Clover

VAT: 201891234

tel://02072788745
https://www.eu.clover.com/privacy-policy
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